DOSSARD
1 266
2 202
3 204
4 215
5 229
6 261
7 209
8 249
9 207
10 276
11 210
12 211
13 273
14 206
15 270
16 265
17 272
18 269
19 203
20 271
21 232
22 250
23 205
24 263
25 225
26 254
27 262
28 264
29 213
30 275
31 252
32 260
33 267
34 231
35 217
36 214
37 218
38 268
39 212

NOM
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

PRENOM
Team Ermitage
les ficello
LISBONNE
Les luchonais pujolais
DUPLAND / LACHET
RENAUD / BACHELLERIE
les Savériens
N GANDY / ROUX
Prof-éléve
Last MinuteTri
BENAMER / LAFARGUE
N DIAYE / JAMA
Derniére minute
Les Meulet
Pas Derniers
FICHTER / BADY
Allez hop au dodo
SAUR - Eau de Garonne
Les inconscients
Les Sua tri
LAVOUE/LECERCQ
LARDEAU / LEGRAND
Les coqueliquettes
BONDU / MUREAU
NEVEU / NARDI
TORQUET / MONSIGNY
GASNIER / TECHER
BECKEL / SCHWARTZ
DOISY / PRETE
Peace
BRESSAC / LAPE
APPARICIO / COURMONT
SalJe
TASIMBAZAFY / BASTIDE
HAMZA / FOJTICK
BARANSIGNIO / VETRO
PEREYROL / BELVIERE
1+1=54
FAVARETTE / CHATENAY

SEXE /sx CAT /cat
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MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MIX
MAS
MAS
MIX
MIX
MAS
MAS
MIX
MAS
MIX
FEM
MAS
MAS
FEM
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
FEM
MIX
MIX
MAS
MAS
MIX
MAS
MIX
MAS
MAS
MIX
MAS

Philippidés DUO

P © 0 N O 0 b~ WN

B
= O

12
13

14

15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22

23

24
25
10
26

CLUB
YOHAN MOUYSSET /MATHIEU MAURIEGE
VALENTIN RUBERT/MATHIEU CAPELLE
BENJAMIN REYT/JEROME BENNE
JULIEN BONNEFOUX/SYLVAIN SOUTIRAN
JEAN BASPTISTE DUPLAND/FERDINAND LACHET
AURELIEN RENAUD/BAPTISTE BACHELLERIE
ELOI VIANNAY/LAURENT MALARME
CHARLES N GANDY/PIERRICK ROUX
GILLES DELRIEU/MALICK SAAMI
JULIEN CANO/AIMEE THEVENIN
KARIM BENAMER/THIBAUT LAFARGUE
MANSOUR BOUNA N'DIAYE/KARIM JAMA
SAMUEL GUERIN/VIRGINI MONTI
YANN MEULET/MURIEL MEULET
RAPHAEL GARRIGOU/ARMAND GARRIGOU
RUDY FICHTER/NICOLAS BADY
EMILIEN MARTIN/CECILE MARTIN
VINCENT SAVIGNAC/BENOIT BOUET
SABINE DUFFOUR /GEORGES GALLAND
LAKSHMI GERVAIS INICOLAS DURENQUE
MATHIEU LAVOUE/ANTOINE LECLERCQ
ARTUS LARDEAU/MAXIME LEGRAND
DELPHINE GRIMAUD-FRETAY/CHRISTELLE DEPRETZ
CORENTIN BONDU/HUGO MUREAU
SEBASTIEN NEVEU/XAVIER NARDI
JULIEN TORQUET/ANTHONY MONSIGNY
DIMITRI GASNIER/JOSSELIN TECHER
CATHERINE BECKEL/ROXANE SCHWARTZ
OLIVIER DOISY/FLORIANE PRETE
LIONEL ABOULICAMCHARLOTTE ABOULICAM-COUSIN
GUILLAUME BRESSAC/ILOMUALITO LAPE
DAVID APPARICIO/JULES COURMONT
JEREMY ESCASSUT/SANDRINE PEDRO
EUTROPE RATSMIBAZAFY/ENZO BASTIDE
MOHAMED HAMZA/MANON FOJTICK
KARL BARANSIGNIO/JOHAN VETRO
GILLES PEREYROL/CHRISTOPHE BELVIERE
BENJAMIN DUPRE/JULIETTE VILLAIN
DIMITRI FAVARETTE/JEREMY CHATENAY
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TEMPS
04:08:44
04:09:08
04:32:05
04:32:29
04:40:59
04:43:57
04:50:53
04:50:53
04:52:48
04:52:53
04:59:30
05:05:47
05:09:17
05:14:19
05:16:39
05:17:13
05:19:41
05:20:04
05:20:28
05:20:29
05:23:50
05:23:53
05:24:14
05:24:25
05:25:10
05:25:34
05:27:56
05:28:24
05:29:20
05:31:04
05:31:08
05:33:06
05:41:43
05:41:53
05:50:37
05:54:02
06:00:23
06:00:46
06:05:49

Vit. PAYS
13,3 France
13,2 France
12,1 France
12,1 France
11,7 France
11,6 France
11,3 France
11,3 France
11,3 France
11,3 France
11,0 France
10,8 France
10,7 France
10,5 France
10,4 France
10,4 France
10,3 France
10,3 France
10,3 France
10,3 France
10,2 France
10,2 France
10,2 France
10,2 France
10,1 France
10,1 France
10,1 France
10,0 France
10,0 France
10,0 France
10,0 France
9,9 France
9,7 France
9,7 France
9,4 France
9,3 France
9,2 France
9,1 France
9,0 France

INTER1
00:44:04.
00:43:45.
00:44:26.
00:47:02.
00:47:02.
00:51:46.
00:53:26.
00:46:59.
00:52:32.
00:58:17.
00:51:01.
00:51:00.
00:51:22.
00:57:47.
00:56:41.
00:47:47.

00:56:27.
00:55:37.
00:55:35.
00:53:53.
00:50:07.
00:57:49.
00:52:11.
00:54:31.
00:49:18.
01:01:58.
00:55:54.
00:58:49.
00:57:06.

00:51:05.
01:11:17.
00:53:56.
00:51:02.
00:58:49.
00:58:40.
00:56:13.
01:05:14.

INTER2
02:05:54.
02:03:11.
02:05:27.
02:12:39.
02:11:41.
02:31:57.
02:24:56.
02:04:27.
02:25:31.
02:40:30.
02:19:26.
02:36:43.
02:33:04.
02:37:24.
02:36:33.
02:32:12.
01:29:05.
02:55:11.
02:49:43.
02:49:49.
02:43:35.
02:27:19.
02:45:33.
02:58:28.
02:34:57.
02:31:15.
03:03:33.
02:40:29.
02:35:20.
02:49:42.
02:47:41.
02:26:23.
03:21:43.
02:48:37.
03:00:01.
02:55:57.
03:13:33.
02:51:16.
03:13:38.

INTER3
03:02:01.
03:00:20.
03:11:20.
03:15:50.
03:20:02.
03:30:54.
03:28:18.
03:27:24.
03:33:25.
03:40:47.
03:30:43.
03:44:18.
03:44:18.
03:51:10.
03:44:53.
03:39:35.
03:42:13.
04:02:17.
03:55:16.
03:55:17.
03:48:20.
03:47:31.
04:03:07.
03:57:45.
03:46:04.
03:55:26.
04:07:02.
03:55:14.
03:53:08.
04:02:27.
04:04:14.
03:49:50.
04:28:59.
04:07:27.
04:12:15.
04:10:27.
04:28:36.
04:20:43.
04:21:27.




DOSSARD
40 201
41 243
42 244
43 247
44 246
45 239
46 277
a7 220
48 238
49 224
50 245
51 216
52 233
53 219
54 235
55 241
56 240
57 226
58 228
59 227
60 237
61 253
62 230
63 221
64 222
65 223
66 234
67 236
68 242
69 248
70 255
71 256
72 257
73 258
74 259

NOM
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

PRENOM
GDL 76
LEROY / VICTOR
QUARMENIL /PICHON
LAMAUD / PARCILY
BAUD / KLOTZLI

SUPERVILLE / DECASTRO

A la derniére minute
MOULIN / ZURKINDEN
FFARLOT / PREVEL
MENANT / BERTRAND
SAINDOU / KANGA
COURIOL / TELCHID
ORLOFF / RAMILLON

COLLEMICHE / JEANNEROSE

DUBOURG / HENRI
VADAINE /GAUTIER
KHALDI /COLAS

VAILLANT / BONCONOR

BANCAL
PEOTTA / PIASER
LECERF / LESUEUR

BLASZCZYK / FOURNIER

BAYEUX / JEANVOINE
COIPEL / ROZIER
FAYE / MAHAVANDE
POLDORI / DELERUE
GURSOY /SELLE
DUCREUX / GUILLOT
PULUIUVEA / SINTES
KIIHAPAA / ATIU
SOILIHY / TUHIVA
TIAOAO / MAIALI
LOPEZ / MONTES
TAMA / SAID
POULEUR / OLCESE

SEXE

Py
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Abd

Abd

Abd

Abd

Abd

Abd

Abd

Abd

Abd

Abd

Abd

Abd

MAS
MIX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
FEM
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MIX
MIX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MIX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
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27
11
28
29
30
31
4
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd

CLUB
NICOLAS LETOURNEL/BAPTISTE BERJONNEAU
PAULINE LEROY/ROBIN VICTOR
ZIA QUARMEIL/BERTRAND PICHON
JONATHAN LAMAUD/VICTORIEN PARCILY
CYRIL BAUD/SAMUEL KLOTZLI
THIBAULT SUPERVILLE/FREDERIC DE CASTRO
KARINE NASSER/VIRGINIE BELLE
BILLY MOULIN/ANTHONY ZURKINDEN
MORIS FARLOT/JEREMY PREVEL
LOREDAN BOISSET/JEREMY BERTRAND
NADJIM SAINDOU/JEREMY KANGA
DAMIEN COURIOL/LIVIO TELCHID
DONOVAN ORLOFF/GUILHEM RAMILLON
ADRIEN COLLEMICHE/QUENTIN JEANNE ROSE
JEREMY DUBOURG/MOHAMED HENRI
SYLVAIN VADAINE/JONATHAN GAUTIER
SELIM KHALDI/ROMAIN COLAS
ALEXANDRE VAILLANT/ADRIEN BONCONOR
TONY BOYER/JEREMIE THOMAS
NORBERT PEOTTA/MATEO PIASER
TONY LECERF/JONATHAN LESUEUR
QUENTIN BLASZCZYK/CLEMENT FOURNIER
MORGAN BAYEUX/PIERRE JEANVOINE
LUCAS COIPEL/ROMAIN ROZIER
ALEX FAYE/JUDICAEL MAHAVANDE
KILLYAN POLIDORI/CAMILLE DELERUE
SEMIH GURSOY/MATHILDE SELLE
JULIEN DUCREUX/CORENTIN GUILLOT
JONAH PULUIUVEA/THEOTIME SINTES
HANS KIIHAPAA/TOTOMONA ATIU
KEMAL SOILIHY/LENKA TUHIVA
HONOARII TIAOAO/EL DAIANE MADI ALI
MATHYS LOPEZ/NICOLAS MONTES
TEHEIURA TAMA/EL-AMINE SAID
NICOLAS POULEUR/MARC OLCESE
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TEMPS
06:06:11
06:06:15
06:06:16
06:14:05
06:14:07
06:16:32
06:20:43
06:29:22
06:29:44
06:38:21
06:41:04
06:41:19
06:48:05
06:48:06
06:49:16
06:51:16
06:51:24
06:52:01
06:55:28
06:56:29
07:02:22
07:13:04
07:20:03
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Vit. PAYS
9,0 France
9,0 France
9,0 France
8,8 France
8,8 France
8,8 France
8,7 France
8,5 France
8,5 France
8,3 France
8,2 France
8,2 France
8,1 France
8,1 France
8,1 France
8,0 France
8,0 France
8,0 France
7,9 France
7,9 France
7,8 France
7,6 France
7,5 France
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France
ABD France

INTER1
01:03:18.
01:03:22.
01:03:23.
01:02:03.
01:02:02.
00:59:55.
01:05:39.
01:08:37.
01:02:00.
01:01:31.
01:13:56.
01:01:49.
00:54:13.
01:08:37.
01:02:04.
01:02:10.
00:58:49.
01:07:34.
01:01:51.
01:14:01.
00:59:27.
01:03:12.
00:57:33.
01:05:10.

01:02:03.

01:24:06.

INTER2
03:30:33.
03:07:19.
03:07:21.
03:15:59.
03:15:53.
03:00:57.
03:04:46.
03:27:59.
03:53:27.
02:54:37.
02:18:11.
03:06:21.
02:59:54.
03:28:02.
03:40:00.
03:53:27.
03:04:04.
03:31:28.
03:10:02.
04:01:52.
03:33:22.
03:31:30.
03:20:26.
03:37:48.

03:39:57.

INTER3
04:40:38.
04:16:40.
04:16:39.
04:33:09.
04:33:11.

04:29:38.
04:42:21.
05:08:42.
04:30:57.
04:03:35.
04:43:36.
04:37:07.
04:42:20.
04:53:26.
05:09:13.

05:01:31.
05:00:33.
05:09:19.
04:57:42.
05:01:57.
04:44:34.
05:41:02.

05:33:51.
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